



# City of Kettering

## Bid Tabulations

### 04-418 Concrete Repair 2018

**Description:** Concrete repair throughout the city and HC ramps  
5220-77750

				Engineer's Estimate		(1) Adleta, Inc		(2) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC	
Line Number	Item	Unit	Qty	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
Section 1: Default Section									
0010	201-1101	EACH	1.00	\$1,100.000	\$1,100.00	\$1,575.000	\$1,575.00	\$1,200.000	\$1,200.00
	TREE & STUMP REMOVAL, 12"-23", AS PER PLAN								
0020	201-1201	EACH	1.00	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.00	\$1,837.500	\$1,837.50	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.00
	TREE & STUMP REMOVAL, 24"-35", AS PER PLAN								
0021	201-1501	EACH	1.00	\$300.000	\$300.00	\$262.500	\$262.50	\$400.000	\$400.00
	STUMP REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN								
0030	202-3020	SF	19,612.00	\$2.400	\$47,068.80	\$2.180	\$42,754.16	\$3.000	\$58,836.00
	CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (9" & UNDER)								
0040	202-2100	FOOT	698.00	\$10.000	\$6,980.00	\$10.020	\$6,993.96	\$10.000	\$6,980.00
	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED								
0050	203A-1000	CY	75.00	\$30.000	\$2,250.00	\$52.770	\$3,957.75	\$25.000	\$1,875.00
	EXCAVATION								
0051	204-1000	SY	14.00	\$2.000	\$28.00	\$36.110	\$505.54	\$5.000	\$70.00
	SUBGRADE COMPACTION								
0052	304-1000	TON	4.60	\$40.000	\$184.00	\$31.150	\$143.29	\$45.000	\$207.00
	AGGREGATE BASE								
0060	441-1140	TON	2.30	\$80.000	\$184.00	\$287.430	\$661.09	\$300.000	\$690.00
	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22 (3"), DRIVEWAYS								

				Engineer's Estimate		(1) Adleta, Inc		(2) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC	
Line Number	Item	Unit	Qty	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
0070	452-1101	SF	9,555.00	\$8.000	\$76,440.00	\$7.670	\$73,286.85	\$7.600	\$72,618.00
8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN									
0080	608A-1051	SF	8,411.00	\$5.500	\$46,260.50	\$6.690	\$56,269.59	\$6.500	\$54,671.50
4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN									
0090	608A-2051	SF	204.00	\$6.000	\$1,224.00	\$7.540	\$1,538.16	\$7.600	\$1,550.40
6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN									
0100	608A-3051	SF	4,586.00	\$8.000	\$36,688.00	\$15.470	\$70,945.42	\$8.000	\$36,688.00
6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN									
0110	608A-3083	SF	570.00	\$40.000	\$22,800.00	\$19.160	\$10,921.20	\$40.000	\$22,800.00
DETECTABLE WARNING, AS PER PLAN									
0120	609-1051	FOOT	673.00	\$28.000	\$18,844.00	\$21.170	\$14,247.41	\$30.000	\$20,190.00
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN									
0121	614-1001	LS	1.00	\$14,000.000	\$14,000.00	\$6,598.800	\$6,598.80	\$19,000.000	\$19,000.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN									
0140	611-2841	EACH	1.00	\$750.000	\$750.00	\$1,047.290	\$1,047.29	\$700.000	\$700.00
MANHOLE RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE, AS PER PLAN									
0141	611-2801	EACH	1.00	\$300.000	\$300.00	\$645.320	\$645.32	\$350.000	\$350.00
STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, AS PER PLAN									
0142	625-5910	EACH	2.00	\$300.000	\$600.00	\$767.250	\$1,534.50	\$350.000	\$700.00
PULLBOX, ADJUST TO GRADE									
0160	653-0300	TON	50.00	\$40.000	\$2,000.00	\$50.440	\$2,522.00	\$50.000	\$2,500.00
TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED, 4" DEPTH									
0170	659-0100	SY	470.00	\$4.000	\$1,880.00	\$4.150	\$1,950.50	\$4.000	\$1,880.00
SEEDING AND MULCHING									
Section 2: Contingencies									
0200	915-1203	SF	100.00	\$1.000	\$100.00	\$0.390	\$39.00	\$3.000	\$300.00
EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM SET), 4"-6" CONCRETE FLAT WORK, AS PER PLAN									
0210	915-1302	FOOT	50.00	\$2.000	\$100.00	\$12.060	\$603.00	\$3.000	\$150.00
EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH CEMENT (MEDIUM-SET), CONCRETE CURB, AS PER PLAN									
(23 Items)			Totals:		\$281,581.30		\$300,839.83		\$305,855.90